KIEtoH— © KEK 2V L8> v ML BSZIE=

The Bus runs
KIFEA—ERBEOEV2—RHEDIFYRLETERLZY ., KEKIZIZEELEE A,

HJ1 Tsukuba Center »

between Tsukuba

HO4 KE

Center and Oh

K

HO4 KEK

o Madoguchi Center, So bus dose NOT stop at

=»

HO1 Tsukuba Center

Updated on Oct. 2018.2Y1E

06:55 07:13 06:21 06:46 BHET
Th
07:30 07:48 06:51 07:16 e bus runs everyday
#& Fare: 300yen
07:55 08:13 07:16 07:41 (3%2016.10.01 BECUERL)
08:30 08:48 07:46 08:11 % ZBRICH—- REZ T,
08:55 09:13 08:11 08:36 The traffic system IC Card
can be used.
09:25 09:43 08:46 09:11
10:00 10:18 09:21 09:46 PASMO Suica - [ g
10:25 10:43 09:46 10:11 \222 ;' - J -
10:55 11:13 10:16 10:41 ‘ -

: : . . The Bus dose NOT stop at
11:25 11:43 10:46 11:11 Tsukuba Wellness Park
11:55 12:13 11:16 11:41 But bus stops at KEK.

HKIEDTILARRN=D(Z[E =
12:25 12:43 11:46 12:11 BLE 2 ABKEKBTO /SR
12:55 13:13 12:16 12:41 IEFELTETLES .
13:25 13:43 12:46 13:11 B Kantetsu Bus and Tsuku-

] ] ] ] bus “Hokubu-Shuttle”
13:55 14:13 13:16 13:41 services between KEK and
14:25 14:43 13:46 14:11 Tsukuba Center.

*Hokubu-Shuttle bus
14:55 15:13 14:16 14:41 operate between
15:25 15:43 14:46 15:11 Tsukuba Center and
Tsukuba-san-guchi.
16:25 16:43 15:46 16:11 Tsukuba center is #3.
16:55 17:13 16:11 16:36 HO1. D<(Et>5—
Tsukuba Center
17:25 17:43 16:41 17:06 (10min.) <@ - (15min.)

) ) . ] HO02. TE4 Hanabatake
17:55 18:13 17:11 17:36 (5min) <@ & (3min)
18:25 18:43 17:41 18:06 HO3. AfEEOL>5—

Oho Madoguchi Center
18:55 19:13 18:16 18:41 (3min.) - (5min.)

} . i , HO4. &I KEK
19:25 19:43 18:46 19:11 (4min.) & (3min)
19:55 20:13 19:16 19:41 HO5. DXEDTILRR/ =7

Tsukuba Wellness Park
20:25 20:43 19:46 20:11 (9min.) ( 7min.)

] ) i ) HO6. FURRS Rt~ —
20:55 21:13 20:11 20:36 Tsukuba Koryu Center
21:25 21:43 20:41 21:06 (12min.) = (10min.)

HO7. FURILE
21:55 22:13 21:1 21:36 Tsukuba-san-guchi
22:20 22:38 21:41 22:06 2018.11.19 KEK Users Office




Updated(ZXIE) 2018. 4.01 (E9&%/(2)
2017.9.16 (B88%/C—F)L)

NKIFtoH— © KEK BIgk/\ARSZIzR
Tsukuba Center ©® KEK Kantetsu-Bus Timetable

PASMO Sufica

E:St;ﬁﬂ'l Oﬂlﬂbﬁ:ﬂﬁl CJ‘J—!*-

_L_Jq-d

X ﬁﬁ%ICb hb‘ﬁzi?‘

The traffic system IC Card can be used

BaEX

Kan-

tetsu

#s& Fare: 440yen
KEKEDK(Fo A —RE. "BEEK/ (7 EDNR BB v ML WSEITLTVET,

The Kantetsu Bus and the Tsuku Bus “Hokubu Shuttle” runs between

KEK and Tsukuba Center.

The Bus runs between Tsukuba Center and Oho Madoguchi Center,
so bus dose NOT stop at KEK.
HKFE - ERFER O A - EDITDIRUEITERD,

KEKHSZELFEA.
N
T A +a%RSE
Weekday Saturday, Sunday, National Holidays
Rt. KIE KEK Rt. | KEK KIE KIE KEK Rt. | KEK KIE
No 24— No 25— 48— No 28—
Tsukuba Tsukuba Tsukuba Tsukuba
Center Center Center Center
C8 07:20 07:42 71 06:28 06:55 18 08:10 0}8{ 71 | 07:28 07:55
\\
C8 07:50 08:12 71 07:28 08:00 71 08:50 09:11 [C8 | 09:05 09:25
18 08:12 08:34 C8 | 08:50 09:14 C8 09:35 09:50 71 | 10:18 10:45
71 08:50 09:11 c8 | 09:25 09:49 C8 10:55 11:10 C8 | 10:25 10:45
71 09:07 09:28 71 10:18 10:45 71 11:00 11:21 C8 | 11:50 12:10
71 09:55 | 10:16 || C8 | 10:55 | 11:19 C8 | 1320 | 13:35 || 71 | 13:23 | 13:50
C8A | 10:00 | 10:16 || C& | 11:50 | 12:10 71| 1400 | 1421 || cg [ 14:20 | 14:40
Cc8 10:55 11:10 71 13:23 13:50 71 15:15 15:36 71 14:28 14:55
71 11:00 | 11:21 || 71 | 14:28 | 14:55 71| 1635 | 16:56 || 71 | 16:58 | 17:25
C8 14:00 14:15 C8 14:50 15:10 C8 17:00 17:15 18 | 17:55 18:15
71 14:00 14:21 71 15:28 15:55 71 17:50 18:11 71 | 18:28 18:55
71 | 1515 | 1536 || 71 | 1688 | 1725 | | 71 | 19410 | 1931
c8 | 1625 | 16:40 || O | 1720 | 1745 | . S¢ppssy—pamnisi, 5ETT.
71 16:35 16:56 cs | 17:50 18:15 - JREST71E s K- TEER
i i - RifESC8, C8A : XNK(EFt - 7/ -IK&E
Cs 17:00 | 17:15 || 71 | 17:58 | 18:30 - RHES18 TR © FTUIN-IKHE
71 17:50 18:11 C8 | 1845 19:15 -The bus stop number at the Tsukuba Center is #5.
) ) cs | 19:30 19:50 *Route Number 71: Operate Between
c8 17:55 18:10 Tsukuba Center and Shimotsuma Station
C8 18:30 18:45 18 | 20:50 21:10 -Route Number C8, C8A: Operate between
Tsukuba Center and Techno-park Oho
71 19:10 19:31 *Route Number 18: Operate between
Tsuchiura Station and Techno-park Oho
C8 20:05 20:20

2018.11.19 KEK Users Office



